

- 1.1 moves to amend the resolution of the Ways and Means Committee adopted
- 1.2 March 23, 2021, and amended April 6, 2021 (BUDRES01-1) as follows:
- 1.3 Page 1, line 4, delete "\$52,549,700,000" and insert "\$52,577,818,000"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 13, delete "\$1,653,823,000" and insert "\$1,674,741,000"
- 1.5 Page 1, line 18, delete "\$20,810,033,000" and insert "\$20,812,533,000"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 6, delete "\$1,581,186,000" and insert "\$1,589,186,000"